
Angel's Of The Night

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Falcinelli Francesco (10/182) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 9 4 12 4 4 4 10 0 0

Bertiere Stefano (10/080) 4 9 4 9 2 2 2 5 0 0 3 6 2 1 2 0 2 3 0 0

Pereyra Hector Alberto (06/400) 2 2 2 3 4 6 2 1 0 0 1 3 4 6 2 4 2 4 0 0

Valenzuela Renè (10/079) 4 6 4 2 4 6 2 3 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 4 4 3 0 0

Molinari Ivo (10/081) 4 4 2 0 2 3 4 4 0 0 2 3 4 7 4 3 2 3 0 0

Chieli Simone (10/078) 2 2 4 8 4 6 2 4 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 3 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Falcinelli Francesco 10/182 20 45 2,25

Bertiere Stefano 10/080 21 35 1,67

Pereyra Hector Alberto 06/400 19 29 1,53

Valenzuela Renè 10/079 26 28 1,08

Molinari Ivo 10/081 24 27 1,12

Chieli Simone 10/078 18 23 1,28

Bar Bibbiena

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Farcas Julian (06/543) 2 4 4 3 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 10 4 4 0 0 4 4 4 10

Mititelu Daniel (06/848) 4 10 4 7 0 0 4 4 4 8 4 5 2 1 0 0 4 9 4 3

Canelli Mauro (06/541) 4 7 2 1 0 0 4 11 4 6 4 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 8

Martini Daniele (06/542) 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 2 4 1 0 0 4 5 4 5

Cattivera Marcello (06/540) 2 1 2 2 0 0 2 1 2 3 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mazzi Silvia (06/597) 2 2 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Farcas Julian 06/543 30 48 1,60

Mititelu Daniel 06/848 30 47 1,57

Canelli Mauro 06/541 24 39 1,62

Martini Daniele 06/542 18 15 0,83

Cattivera Marcello 06/540 12 10 0,83

Mazzi Silvia 06/597 14 6 0,43

Lucky Strike

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Salvi Giuseppe (06/480) 0 0 4 10 4 6 4 3 4 2 0 0 4 7 2 6 4 9 4 10

Casini Omar (06/479) 0 0 4 5 4 8 4 6 2 3 0 0 4 6 3 6 4 10 4 6

Barbera Niccolò (06/477) 0 0 4 7 4 3 4 9 4 5 0 0 3 4 4 4 0 0 4 7

Stabile Daniele (06/1251) 0 0 2 1 4 7 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 5 2 1 4 4 4 3

Coradeschi Andrea (06/481) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 6 0 0

Gnaldi Diego (06/972) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Salvi Giuseppe 06/480 30 53 1,77

Casini Omar 06/479 29 50 1,72

Barbera Niccolò 06/477 27 39 1,44

Stabile Daniele 06/1251 28 35 1,25

Coradeschi Andrea 06/481 12 20 1,67

Gnaldi Diego 06/972 2 2 1,00

San Martino Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Bendoni Fabio (06/099) 4 12 2 4 2 6 0 0 4 10 3 7 4 12 4 12 0 0 2 3

Bendoni Marco (06/513) 2 6 2 6 4 11 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 12 2 5 0 0 4 6

Gennari Simone (06/097) 3 7 2 6 2 5 0 0 4 6 3 8 2 4 2 4 0 0 4 8

Tinti Daniele (06/096) 2 4 4 9 2 0 0 0 4 4 1 2 2 5 4 6 0 0 4 5

Ricciarini Federico (06/095) 1 2 4 7 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 6 2 6 0 0 0 0

Caporali Luca (06/098) 4 4 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bendoni Fabio 06/099 25 66 2,64

Bendoni Marco 06/513 26 61 2,35

Gennari Simone 06/097 22 48 2,18

Tinti Daniele 06/096 23 35 1,52

Ricciarini Federico 06/095 19 33 1,74

Caporali Luca 06/098 13 4 0,31



Scuderia Pon Pon

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Meazzini Francesco (06/411) 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 3 4 7 4 2 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 8

Graziotti Thomas (10/508) 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 10 4 10 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0

Badawi Omar (06/737) 4 6 0 0 4 4 4 5 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 2 4 4

Bassani Lucio (06/410) 4 3 0 0 2 3 2 1 2 0 4 7 0 0 4 6 2 3 4 5

Mencarelli Massimo (06/412) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5

Corridore Giulio (06/413) 4 0 0 0 2 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 3 0 0

Proietti Gabriele (10/097) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Meazzini Francesco 06/411 28 41 1,46

Graziotti Thomas 10/508 20 37 1,85

Badawi Omar 06/737 24 30 1,25

Bassani Lucio 06/410 24 28 1,17

Mencarelli Massimo 06/412 14 15 1,07

Corridore Giulio 06/413 16 10 0,62

Proietti Gabriele 10/097 2 1 0,50


